
2024 Bridgestone Tires AHRMA Roadracing Series

Buttonwillow Raceway Park, April 21, 2024

Sunday April 21, 2024
Class Finish Name Vehicle Hometown Nat/State
RR 200 Grand Prix + 1 Damian Doffo 1966 Honda CB 160 Temecula CA

2 Andrew Simsak 1969 Honda CB160 San Francisco CA

3 Neil Jensen 1968 Honda CL175 Lake Forest Park WA

4 Paul Piskor 1965 Bridgestone SR175 San Diego CA

5 Jack Walton Honda CB160 Cameron Park CA

RR 250 Grand Prix 1 Damian Doffo 1966 Honda CB 160 Temecula CA

2 Andrew Simsak 1969 Honda CB160 San Francisco CA

3 Neil Jensen 1968 Honda CL175 Lake Forest Park WA

4 Paul Piskor 1965 Bridgestone SR175 San Diego CA

RR 350 GP - Vint Cup 1 Matthew Winiarski 1968 Ducati 350 Mark 3 Long Beach CA

2 Brian Larrabure 1967 Harley-Davidson AERMACCHI Ala D'Oro Calabasas CA

RR BEARS 1 Eric Johnston 1970 BMW R75/5 Thousand Oaks CA

RR BOT 1 905cc-Open 1 Frank Sindermann 2021 KTM 890R DUKE Suisun City CA

RR BOT 2 0-904cc 1 Clint Austin 2017 Ducati Monster Cut Off LA

RR Class C Footshift 1 Grant Spence 1950 AJS 350 El Paso TX

RR FL Extreme EXH 1 Steven O'Brien 2022 Lightfighter Sherwood Park AB

RR Formula 250 1 Michael Enns 1972 Yamaha CS5 Reedley CA

2 Gary Swan 1971 Honda TTR350 Chatsworth CA

RR Formula 750 1 David Crussell 1972 Kawasaki H2R Sunol CA

2 Joseph Wright 1970 Honda CR750 Bellevue WA

3 Cameron Crockett 1977 Honda CB750F Long Beach CA

RR Formula Thunder 1 Steve Metz 2012 Ducati Panigale 1199s San Francisco CA

2 Eric Gulbransen 2020 KTM 1290 Superduke R Palo Alto CA

3 Troy Siahaan 2019 Lightfighter LF19R Electric Altadena CA

4 Thomas Montano 2008 Ducati 1098 Petaluma CA

5 Lee McKenna 2002 Yamaha R1 Sacramento CA

6 Michael Ramsey 2023 Ducati Panigale V2 Livermore CA

7 Clint Austin 2023 KTM Rc8c Cut Off LA

8 Ed Sorbo 2017 Suzuki SV650 Temecula CA

9 Anthony Marcinek 2017 Suzuki SV650 Minneapolis MN

10 Ted Kasparian 2002 Suzuki GSXR 750 Incline Village NV

11 Nathan Jessup 2021 Aprilia RS660 Minneapolis MN

12 Derek Kennedy 2017 KTM 1290 Super Duke R Fpster City CA

13 Terry Spell 2011 Ducati 848 EVO Sandia Park NM

RR Formula Vintage 1 David Crussell 1978 Kawasaki Z1R Sunol CA

2 Darrin Gauvin 1979 Honda CB750F Camarillo CA

3 Jon Litsey 1982 Honda CB900 Redding CA

4 Rick Redick 1975 Moto Guzzi LeMans Studio City CA

5 Michael Butler 1978 Suzuki GS 1000 Redwood City CA

6 Joseph Wright 1970 Honda CR750 Bellevue WA

7 Pat Wilkening 1981 Kawasaki GPz550d San Diego CA

RR Motard 1 Michael Vienne 2022 Husqvarna FS450 Glendale CA

2 Ron Melton 2022 Husqvarna FS 450 Port Costa CA

3 Norbert Katona 2010 KTM 690 SMC Tracy CA

RR Moto LeMans (EXH) 1 Michael Enns 1972 Yamaha CS5 Reedley CA

2 Damian Doffo 1966 Honda CB 160 Temecula CA

3 Marcelo Doffo 1966 Honda CB160 Temecula CA

4 Neil Jensen 1968 Honda CL175 Lake Forest Park WA

5 Maria Doffo Honda CB160 Temecula CA

6 Andrew Simsak 1969 Honda CB160 San Francisco CA

7 Joseph Wright 1971 Honda CL350 Bellevue WA

8 Jack Walton Honda CB160 Cameron Park CA

DQ Tim Fowler 1965 Honda CB 160 Seattle WA

RR Next Gen Superbike 2 1 Roger Baker 1996 Kawasaki ZX700 Pismo Beach CA

2 Brian Larrabure 1997 Ducati 996 RS Calabasas CA

RR Next Gen Superbike 3 1 Roger Baker 2000 Yamaha R1 Pismo Beach CA

2 Lee McKenna 2002 Yamaha R1 Sacramento CA

3 John James 2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R Gardena CA

4 Jake Barritt 2000 Honda CBR929RR Minden NV

5 Ted Kasparian 2002 Suzuki GSXR 750 Incline Village NV

RR Next Gen Superbike Lt 1 BJ Bohrer 1990 Honda CBR250RR Laguna Niguel CA

2 Mike Root 1988 Honda RC31 Poway CA

3 Shaun Summers 1988 Honda NT650 Honda Hawk West Sacramento CA



RR Next Gen Superbike Mwt 1 Jake Barritt 1996 Honda CBR600F3 Minden NV

2 Shaun Summers 1988 Honda NT650 Honda Hawk West Sacramento CA

RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt 1 Kenny Thiebaud 1972 Honda CB350 REEDLEY CA

2 Brady Walker 1971 Honda CL350 Caliente CA

3 Luke Sayer 1971 Honda CL350 Lakewood CA

4 Eric Johnston 1972 Honda CB 350 Thousand Oaks CA

RR Open Two-Stroke 1 Roger Baker 1997 Yamaha TZ250 Pismo Beach CA

2 Jonathan Schendel 2000 Yamaha TZ125 Hemet CA

3 David Crussell 1978 Yamaha TZ750 Sunol CA

4 Sergio Morales Galvan 1997 Yamaha TZ250 san francisco CA

5 Dylan Benjamin 1993 Yamaha TZ250 san francisco CA

6 BJ Bohrer 1996 Honda RS125 Laguna Niguel CA

7 Richard Denman 2008 Honda RS250r Vallejo CA

8 Stephen Gillen 1997 Honda RS 125 Avondale AZ

9 Shawn Woolery 1997 Yamaha TZ 250 El Cajon CA

10 Darrell Baker 1996 Honda RS125 San Jose CA

11 Lorraine Crussell 1989 Yamaha TZ250W Sunol CA

12 Jason Lindquist 1997 Yamaha TZ-125 Chula Vista CA

RR Sound of Singles 1 1 Jay Kinberger 2020 Kramer HKR Evo 2 Vallejo CA

2 Freddi Guerrero 2018 Husqvarna Vitpilen 701 Camarillo CA

3 Norbert Katona 2009 KTM Duke Tracy CA

RR Sound of Singles 2 1 Michael Vienne 2022 Husqvarna FS450 Glendale CA

RR Sound of Singles 3 1 Jonathan Schendel 2000 Yamaha TZ125 Hemet CA

2 BJ Bohrer 1996 Honda RS125 Laguna Niguel CA

3 Stephen Gillen 1997 Honda RS 125 Avondale AZ

4 Darrell Baker 1996 Honda RS125 San Jose CA

5 Joseph Bussing 2001 Honda RS 125R NX4 San Francisco CA

6 Jason Lindquist 1968 Yamaha DT-1 Chula Vista CA

7 Lorraine Crussell 2004 Honda RS125 Sunol CA

RR Sound of Thunder 1 1 Eric Gulbransen 2020 KTM 1290 Superduke R Palo Alto CA

2 Steve Metz 2012 Ducati Panigale 1199s San Francisco CA

3 Thomas Montano 2008 Ducati 1098 Petaluma CA

4 Jeff Graham KTM RC8 Copperopolis CA

5 Michael Ramsey 2023 Ducati Panigale V2 Livermore CA

6 Chris Botha 2016 Ducati 959 Panigale Richardson TX

7 Clint Austin 2023 KTM Rc8c Cut Off LA

8 Robert Weaver 2021 Aprilia RS660 Santa Monica CA

9 Gavin Botha 2020 KTM Superduke San Jose CA

10 Ed Guzman 2023 Aprilia RS660 Salinas CA

11 Jim Barker 2007 Triumph Daytona Steamboat Springs CO

12 Derek Kennedy 2017 KTM 1290 Super Duke R Fpster City CA

13 Terry Spell 2011 Ducati 848 EVO Sandia Park NM

14 David Ehrhart 2011 Triumph 675 moto2 Huntington Beach CA

RR Sound of Thunder 2 1 Troy Siahaan 2019 Lightfighter LF19R Electric Altadena CA

2 Ed Sorbo 2017 Suzuki SV650 Temecula CA

3 Robert Weaver 2021 Aprilia RS660 Santa Monica CA

4 Brian Larrabure 2016 Pierobon X80 Calabasas CA

5 Anthony Marcinek 2017 Suzuki SV650 Minneapolis MN

6 Freddi Guerrero 2018 Husqvarna Vitpilen 701 Camarillo CA

7 Ed Guzman 2023 Aprilia RS660 Salinas CA

8 Jim Barker 2007 Triumph Daytona Steamboat Springs CO

9 Nathan Jessup 2021 Aprilia RS660 Minneapolis MN

10 Steven O'Brien 2022 Lightfighter Sherwood Park AB

11 Terry Spell 2011 Ducati 848 EVO Sandia Park NM

RR Sound of Thunder 3 1 Ed Sorbo 2017 Suzuki SV650 Temecula CA

2 Anthony Marcinek 2017 Suzuki SV650 Minneapolis MN

3 Mike Root 1988 Honda RC31 Poway CA

4 Chuck Burnett 1988 Honda Hawk 650 San Diego CA

5 Ed Guzman 2023 Aprilia RS660 Salinas CA

RR Sound of Thunder 4 1 Alex George 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Saratoga CA

2 Derek Powell 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 El Cerrito CA

3 Michael Vienne 2022 Husqvarna FS450 Glendale CA

4 Bob Simmons 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Morgan Hill CA

5 M. Sai Deep 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Mountain House CA

6 Lisa Kinberger 2015 Yamaha YZFR3 Vallejo CA

7 Salvador Valdes 2021 Kawasaki Ninja400 Palo Alto CA

8 Tom Nichols 2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Squaw Valley CA

9 Norman Smith 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Santa Rosa CA

10 Grace O'Brien 2015 Yamaha YZF-R3 Sherwood Park AB

11 Max Klein 2015 Yamaha R3 Pittsburg CA

RR Sportsman 350 1 Kevin Hipp 1970 Honda CB350 Los Alamitos CA

2 Marc Brown 1970 Honda CB350 VASHON WA

3 Kenny Thiebaud 1972 Honda CB350 REEDLEY CA



4 Greg Tomlinson Honda CB350 Dana Point CA

5 Gary Swan 1971 Honda TTR350 Chatsworth CA

6 Luke Sayer 1972 Honda CL350 Lakewood CA

RR Sportsman 500 1 Kevin Hipp 1970 Honda CB350 Los Alamitos CA

2 Marc Brown 1970 Honda CB350 VASHON WA

3 Greg Tomlinson 1973 Yamaha DT 250 ‘Green Meanie’ Dana Point CA

RR Sportsman 750 1 Cameron Crockett 1977 Honda CB750F Long Beach CA

2 Grant Spence 1975 Honda CB 750 El Paso TX

RR Thruxton Cup Chal 1 Clint Austin 2014 Triumph Thruxton 900 Cut Off LA

2 Dale Dutch Vanderburg Jr. 2004 Triumph Thruxton 900 Tempe AZ

RR Vint. SB HW 1 David Crussell 1978 Kawasaki Z1R Sunol CA

2 Rick Redick 1975 Moto Guzzi LeMans Studio City CA

3 Michael Butler 1978 Suzuki GS 1000 Redwood City CA

4 Steven McNeely 1981 Yamaha XV920RJ Fair Oaks CA

5 Darrin Gauvin 1979 Honda CB750F Camarillo CA

6 Jon Litsey 1982 Honda CB900 Redding CA

RR Vint. SB MW 1 Brady Walker 1979 Yamaha SR500 Caliente CA

2 Pat Wilkening 1981 Kawasaki GPz550d San Diego CA

SC Modern Sidecar US F1 1 Kevin Kautzky + Kautzky, K 2017 Yamaha Sidecar Bisbee AZ

SC Modern Sidecar US F2 1 Wade Boyd + Lindauer, E 1980 Custom SideCar San Francisco CA

2 Steven Stull + McGovern, M 2001 Suzuki Sidecar Warner Springs CA

3 Hannes Ots + Fulop, G 2011 Kawasaki 636 Petaluma CA


